* # 4 STATE OF KANSAS
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION ﬁ
,Give All Information Completely
Make Roaquired Afdavit WELL PLUGGING RECORD

Mail or Deliver Report to: — Q (
Conservation Division i' M._“ i""I CSO( ™ \ G@

State Corporation Commission

Wichion maricets Insurance Blde. Phillips County. Sec 72 I ? 1:3\‘;3‘? . Bee—— )12 _(w)
NORTH " Location as “NE/CNW4SW%” or footage from lines
h Lease Owner. Phillips Pe'br()foﬁm GO’TK)&}:Y‘

Lease Name Stuttgart Unit

] T

‘ |

‘ | Office Address. Box 287 - Great Bené, Kanoag‘
— s et — Character of Well (completed as Oil, Gas or Dry Hole) Oil-Comverted to Input

Well No.,.zq:%__

; ; Date well completed May 29, 19 52
‘ ’ Application for plugging filed April 17, i i 19.61
: q’ Application for plugging approved May 1, 19 61
| ! Plugging commenced May 8 . 19 61
: : Plugging completed May 8 PR 19 61

A e H N R Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation Not needed as input
I |
{ 1

1If a producing well is abandoned, date of last production_ 19.
! ! Was permission obtained from the Conservation Division or its agents before plugging was com-
Locate well correctly on 2bove oS )
Section Plat menced?
Name of Conservation Agent who supewlsed plugging of this well Mr, Eldon Pett vy
InputEelioeE formation 1XC Depth to top~3_7.0_ Bottom.ﬂ._— Total Depth of Wellwé_jeet
Show depth and tkickness of all water, oil and gas formations.
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD
FORMATION CONTENT FROM 10 SIZE PUT IN PULLED DUT
Howard Dry 2857 g 5/a% | 283.70 Tone
Topeka. ___Dry 2885, 5 1/2%  B364,05 None
___Heebnexr ' Dry 3058
Toronto i Drir 3081
LKG Qil 3100 3322

Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used
in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to
feet for each plug set.

Shot nm;%_aj;_glgﬁi_&d__‘[_ggﬂ!’_mnWﬁ not take fluid, Shot at 1&9'7’:
pumped in 10 -sx. mud at 1000# and 65 sx. cement in filling to base of
cellar, Well Plugged and abandoned at 1:00 PM, 5/8/61
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(If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this sheet )

Name of Plugging Contractor Kni ght Casing Pulling Compa.ny
Address ’ Great Bend, Kensas,
STATE OF KANSAS , COUNTY OF. BARTON , ss.

M, E, Michael (employee of owner) or. ( CHEEBGEGEEHIGE) of the above-described
well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the
above-described well as filed and that the same are true and correct. So help .me God

NNy~ ,{;ﬁé/

Box 287 = G‘b. Bend, Kansas,
. (Address)
SusscrIBED AND SWORN 10 before me this 9th day of May | 19 61

— / ﬁ%% o 4 /ﬁ,«éi
My commission expires 11 / 1 8/ 61 Notary Public.
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Lease S‘bu‘btgar‘b Unit

EXPLORATION RECORD

|5 —47-COL"N | —cp -0l

Well Wow2

Formation Name

Top

Base

Remarks

Sand and shale
Sand

Shale and Red Bed
Red Bed
Arnhydrite

Shale and Shells
Shale and Lime
Shale

Shale and Lime
Time

Iime and Shale
Lime

Lime and Shale
Lime

Lime and Shale

Form 883 3-53

990
177
1450
1465
1505
2065
2515
2640
2760
2835
2918
3196
3253
3306

990
177
14,50
1465
1505
2065
2515
2640
2760
2835
2918
3196
3253
3306
3338
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